www.addonnetworks.com                                   Phone: 877.292.1701                    Rev: 0421 | 1
MFS1S00-H00XE-AO
Mellanox® Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, Up to 25m)
Features
• Low latency DSP-free electronics-based
• Support InfiniBand HDR
• Data rate: 53.125 Gb/s per lane
• PAM4 modulation

850NM, UP TO 25M
www.addonnetworks.com                                   Phone: 877.292.1701                    Rev: 0421 | 2
Order Information
Part Number Description
MFS1S00-H001E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H001E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 1m)
MFS1S00-H003E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H003E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 3m)
MFS1S00-H005E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H005E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 5m)
MFS1S00-H007E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H007E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 7m)
MFS1S00-H010E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H010E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 10m)
MFS1S00-H015E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H015E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 15m)
MFS1S00-H020E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H020E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 20m)
MFS1S00-H025E-AO Mellanox® MFS1S00-H025E Compatible TAA Compliant 200GBase-AOC QSFP56 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 25m)
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min Typ. Max. Unit Notes
Supply Voltage VIN 0  4.0 V